SmartSensor 6-conductor Cable Junction Box
Features
Type 4, 4x enclosure■■
Insulation displacement terminal ■■
blocks for quick wiring
Small form factor for placement in ■■
traffic pole hand hole
Cable grips for water resistance■■

1
SmartSensor 6-conductor Cable Junction Box
Ordering Information
Part Number —	WX-SS-710
Recommended Accessories
SmartSensor 6-conductor cable — WX-SS-704■■
SmartSensor Matrix preassembled traffic cabinet back-■■
plate — WX-SS-B01-0003, WX-SS-B01-0005
Wavetronix
78 East 1700 South
Provo, UT 84606
Phone: 801-764-0277